
II r Educational Research and Training, Maharashtra 
State Counc o 

To, 

The Director, 

MSCERT, 

~'\ 
D.EI. Ed. /\dmlgslon , 202 1-22 

708, Kumthekar Road, Sadashlv Peth. Pune . '1 11030 

Toi '10 fl2fl-2.SA71!122 

Email supl)0!'1@deledadm,ss,on n 
Website ht1p,; 1/deledadm,ss,on in 

M · d 122Fi0Fi hp,rebv declare that .:3ftP.r thP. P.nri of ;:ill ;:irlmic;c;ion 
yself Pnndpal of 8;:ihurao M11nde College of Education NCTE co e , , , 

rounds following are the total admission for Government and Management seats 

Centre Information 

NCTE 

Code 
College Name1 Medium Grant 

Type 

District Taluka Intake Management Govt, Govt Mgmt 

122606 Baburao Munde College 

of Education 

Marathi Pvt - Beed 

Unaided 

Kaij 

Capacity Quota Quota admitted approved 

50 10 40 40 0 

Government Seats Admissions 

Sr.No. Application 

ID 

1. 2021018272 

2. 2021018278 

3. 2021017266 

4. 2021019455 

~5. 2021018290 

6. 2021006779 

7. 2021019173 

8. 2021018004 

9. 2021015950 

10. 2021016685 

11 , 2021008987 

12. 
2021017938 

Name 

AWAD RAJESHRI VISHNU 

CHOURE SAMADHAN 

NANABHAU 

SHORE VISHAL ANILKUMAR 

KASABE DIPAK DAGDU 

GHULE KRUSHNA GORAKH 

KHARADE ROHINI SHIVDAS 

TANDALE RAMESH SUGRIV 

DOIPHODE DHANASHRI 

DATTATRAY 

GHULE AJIT LAXMAN 

TANDALE ANJALI ABHIMAN 

KARAD DAIVASHALA DILIP 

MUJMULE VIDYA RAJENDRA 

2021 -2022 

Final 

Marks 

542 

491 

535 

397 

493 

351 

416 

573 

427 

545 

481 

530 

HSC Marks 

650 

542 

491 

535 

397 

493 

351 

416 

573 

427 

545 

481 

530 

SSC Marks 

750 

602 

335 

692 

419 

626 

564 

498 

507 

558 

558 

576 

492 

Date of 

Birth 

2003-04-23 

2003-01-20 

2002-01-09 

2001 -06-17 

2001-11-11 

1994-06-29 

1998-07-28 

2004-03-30 

2002-02-02 

2002-08-23 

2002-05-01 

2003-02-05 



2021 018664 JADHAV JAYSHREE NAVNATH 424 4 24 474 
1997_06-oa 

N o Approved Management Admissions. 

Prin · c,pal Sign & Stamp 

~ ahn Baburao Munde~ 
D .T.Ed.Colh~Q, . ·evga ... 

Tq.KatJ,Dl1n .. ~ 

• 



?071016569 GHUl F HOHIT JAGANNA'rl I !-i?!-l ,;;.,q 541 7001-10 01 

70? 1016292 BOND/\R OMPR/\K/\SI I '.11/ 

OIJANANJAY 

:111 ,11,1 2oro fJPi-1Fl 

15. 
2021018301 MAINO AMOL AN IL 498 498 33fl 2001-rn-11 

16. 2021017979 PAWAR RAM ESH BABANRAO 512 512 512 1992-0P,. (Jtj 

17. 202101 0339 l<EDAR SHIVKANT MAHADEV 5'19 519 417 2007-11 -71 

18. 2021018293 CHOURE DAIVASHALA 524 524 527 2002-09-0P, 

BABASAHEB 

19. 202101 0175 MASKE ROHAN JITENDRA 333 333 464 2002-08-15 

20. 202101381 9 PAWAR ANJAU RAJENDRA 461 461 475 1994-02-01 

21. 2021015696 SHINDE ANKITA KHANDU 365 365 426 1999-06-08 

~ 22. 2021017919 DOIPHODE KAJAL SAKHARAM 569 569 560 2002-09-04 

23. 2021017680 KHA DE ARA Tl BASH ISHAN 554 554 540 2003-09-07 

24 . 2021016191 MURKUTE GOKUL KISAN 509 509 582 2000-11 -16 

25. 2021015833 MURKUTE RUSHIKESH HARIDAS 547 547 588 2001-10-30 

26. 2021018266 KEDAR ANKITA NARAYAN 577 577 552 2003-07-07 

27. 2021016080 GHULE TEJASHREE LAXMAN 520 520 485 2004-02-02 

28. 2021013913 MURKUTE VASUDEVKISAN 496 496 618 1998-04--13 

29. 2021008903 DHAS SHAMALBARIKRAO 477 477 639 2000-05-1 4 

30. 2021001780 DOIFODE AMOL SHIVAJI 485 485 623 2002-06-07 

r--\ 
..,/ 31. 2021001724 SANGALE DIPALI RAMA 431 431 597 2000-05-19 

32. 2021018257 KEDAR POOJA BALASAHEB 568 568 549 2003-06-25 

33. 2021009304 TANDALE SHITAL RAVINDRA 548 548 566 2002-12-05 

34 . 2021009497 MUNDE SNEHAL BHAGWAT 558 558 642 2003-08-24 

35. 2021005523 CHOURE SAYALI BHAGWAN 495 495 591 2003-01-26 

36. 2021018453 DOIPHADE AJAY FULCHAND 368 368 297 2001-06-20 

37. 2021017805 HAJARE LAKHAN BALASAHEB 528 528 399 2003-06-15 

38. 2021 017853 KALE ROHIT RAMCHANDRA 541 54 1 440 2003-03-19 

39. 2021017887 POOJA KALIHALCDAS AND 35G 3.SC .'31 1998-03-2 1 

.J 
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